Ergebnisse

1. Lauf im Furst-Puckler-Pokal 2006

02. April 2006 - Bad Muskau - 12. Schlofdparklauf

11,25 km

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Janiszewski, Maik
2. Glaser, Toni

Altersklasse M 18/19:

PIl. Name, Vorname
1. Hauptvogel, Erik
2. Arnold, Andreas

Altersklasse M 20:

Name, Vorname
Senczyszyn, Zoltan
Petow, Thomas
During, Sven
Myrnyy, VVolodymyr
Rotter, Michael
Okoniewski, Chirstoph
Roick, Christian
Fuzik, Maik
Dommaschk, Matthias
10. BOse, Sebastian

11. Eckhardt, Adrian

12. Kuschel, Remo

13. Keiler, Marcus

14. Bergner, Thomas
15. Lucask, Jens

16. Keul, Andre

16. Woussack, Andreas
18. Hermann, Sebastian

CoNourwhdE T

Altersklasse M 30:

Name, Vorname
Schulz, Steffen
Weigel, Uwe
Worlitz, Gordon
Skeries, Frank
Thierfelder, Lutz
Roik, Michael
Pohling, Marco
Scholz, Stephan

o~NouA~wNnER T

Altersklasse M 35:

Name, Vorname
Lamm, Stefan
Bohrenz, Lars
Scharmacher, Ingo
Weichert, René
Tasler, Jorg
Masnik, André
Ratzke, Henning

NoukrwnpEr T

Jahrg.

1990
1989

Jahrg.

1988
1987

Jahrg.

1984
1981
1979
1978
1982
1984
1977
1977
1984
1980
1977
1978
1985
1979
1977
1985
1977
1979

Jahrg.

1976
1972
1974
1972
1972
1975
1974
1976

Jahrg.

1968
1970
1971
1971
1967
1970
1969

Verein
BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
SV Groldraschen

Verein
Lok Hainsberg
Drebkau

Verein

TSV Cottbus

WeilRwasser

BSG Sparkasse Spree-Neif3e Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

VfL Spremberg

SV Groldraschen

Cottbus

VfL Dresden-Biihlau

FLB Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Block "Blau" Rothenburg
Cottbuser Parklaufer

LG Vetschau

LSC GrolRkoschen

LG Vetschau

LSG Ehrenberg

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Trebendorf

Verein

SV Groldraschen

Triathlon Jena/Kesseldorf
LTSV Forst 1990

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

VfL Dresden-Bihlau

FLB Cottbus

Verein

LSV Heidenau
Spremberg/OT GroR Luja
LWG Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
Die Rennschnecken Cottbus
FLB Cottbus

FuBpilze Dresden

Zeit
56:50
57:05

Zeit
48:27
55:10

Zeit
39:59
41:51
42:44
46:15
48:31
48:46
49:42
49:59
52:02
55:47
56:22
57:02
57:43
57:50

1:02:58
1:05:48
1:14:13
1:19:37

Zeit
45:06
46:43
47:46
48:14
49:00
50:07
51:43
52:47

Zeit
43:41
45:35
47:56
49:05
50:33
51:51
52:46

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19



8. Paul, Marcus
9. Berthold, Andre

Altersklasse M 40:

Name, Vorname
Hitziger, Thomas
Fechner, Udo
Backert, Rainer
Kahle-Bohlig, Jens
Kley, Thomas
Balog, Gyula
Walter, Steffen
Schmiedgen, Oliver
Schiemann, Jorg
10. Piechozki, Jorn
11. Hintz, René

12. Hauptvogel, Olaf
13. Budach, Tobias
14. Hergt, Uwe

15. Masula, Steffen
16. Kuka, Steffen

wCo~Nou~wn R T

Altersklasse M 45:

Name, Vorname
Harzbecker, Ralf
Griepentrog, Tom
Wunderlich, Ralf
Haseloff, Thomas
RoB, Wieland
Giebler, André
Janiszewski, Glinter
Briesemann, Roland
Wojciechowski, Andreas
10. Tralles, Gerald

11. Kupers, Michael
12. Bose, Thomas

13. Schmidt, B.H.

14. Hock, Andreas

15. Sieghardt, Wolfgang
16. Salhoff, Andreas
17. Gorsch, Harri

cooourwNpE T

Altersklasse M 50:

Name, Vorname
Muiller, Dietmar
Koal, Gerd

Moller, Norbert
Pohle, Hans-Joachim
Tillig, Frank
Katoll, Claus
Kortge, Uwe
Hénel, Jorg
Gunther, Wolfgang
Petow, Ingo
Hermann, Volkmar

=
Rooe®~NourwNE T

Altersklasse M 55:

Name, Vorname
Sasse, Dieter
Niemann, Werner
Zachmann, Wilfried
Raschke, Bodo
Rentsch, Johannes
Strosny, Wolfgang
Blasche, Gotthard

NoukrwnrEr T

1969
1971

Jahrg.

1963
1962
1964
1966
1965
1964
1966
1963
1966
1963
1963
1964
1966
1963
1964
1966

Jahrg.

1957
1961
1957
1957
1961
1960
1958
1957
1959
1960
1958
1958
1957
1957
1959
1959
1961

Jahrg.

1956
1952
1956
1955
1955
1952
1956
1953
1953
1956
1954

Jahrg.

1948
1950
1947
1951
1950
1951
1951

Radeberg
SC Hoyerswerda

Verein

NLLB Cottbus

NLLB Cottbus

Hoyerswerda

LTSV Forst 1990

Cottbus

SV Groldraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser
Schleife

SV Groldraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
Cottbuser Parklaufer

Lok Hainsberg

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
Heidenau

Schleife

LSG GroRkoschen

Verein

SC Hoyerswerda

Greif-Club Berlin

FLB Cottbus

LWYV Potsdam

SV Wacker Komptendorf

LG TuS Weinbohla

BSG Stahl Eisenhiittenstadt
LTSV Forst 1990

LSC GrofRkoschen

TV 1848 Bischofswerda
Dresdner Durchlaufer

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
Steine Benno

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
SV Grofdraschen

Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein

LG Asics Pirna
NLLB Cottbus
Cottbuser Parklaufer
LG Vetschau

LG Neil3e Gorlitz
Cottbuser Parklaufer
Kolkwitz

SV Lok Schleife
LTSV Forst 1990
WeiBwasser

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

1. RLV Eisenhiittenstadt 02
VfL Dresden-Biihlau

SV Lok Schleife

SV Lok Schleife

SV Panschwitz

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil 90
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiBwasser

53:18
59:20

Zeit
44:30
45:27
47:09
50:50
50:55
51:55
52:21
52:50
54:18
56:06
57:38
58:31
58:44
59:08
59:31

1:04:20

Zeit
39:32
44:50
48:55
49:14
49:18
49:20
50:09
50:44
52:35
53:59
54:42
55:20
55:55
56:59
57:59
58:20

1:01:50

Zeit
40:21
46:17
47:35
49:31
50:25
51:06
51:09
55:00
56:36
58:37

1:19:32

Zeit
4751
49:11
51:01
51:12
51:18
51:45
52:23

18
17

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19



8. Schaetzel, Waldemar
9. Kriger, Klaus-Stefan
9. Nonnig, Jiirgen

11. Hensel, Heinz

12. Estler, Rainer

13. Pleger, Lothar

14. Gahler, Reinhard

15. List, Hans-Joachim
16. Heinrich, Dietmar
17. BoOhm, Karl Heinz
18. Fleischer, Peter

19. Adamski, Manfred

Altersklasse M 60:

Name, Vorname
Bergmann, Dietmar
Appe, Peter
Oppitz, Siegbert
Batzke, Wolfgang
Arnold, Peter

Kley, Bernd
Heiden, Eckehard
Leistikow, Manfred
Marschner, Gerd
10. Kunze, Peter

11. Golkel, Norbert

12. Barz, Hans-Jiirgen
13. Kilbsel, Helmut

wCo~Nou~wN R T

Altersklasse M 65:

Name, Vorname
Halle, Klaus
Harms, Siegfried
Brock, Gerhard
Schiepek, Dieter
Hofgen, Hans
Dumke, Jurgen
Frief3, Horst
Schulz, Dieter

PN s~whE T

Altersklasse M 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Tinius, Hans

2. Paul, Wilhelm

3.  Miek, Ehrhard
Altersklasse W 20:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Mischke, Bianca

Altersklasse W 35:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Gaber, Annette
2. Bertko, Sylvana

Altersklasse W 40:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Stiller, Ulrike

2. Mbdnch, Sabine

3. Schwuchow, Romy

1947
1950
1947
1950
1950
1950
1951
1949
1947
1951
1950
1950

Jahrg.

1944
1942
1945
1946
1942
1944
1945
1942
1946
1945
1945
1943
1942

Jahrg.

1937
1941
1939
1939
1937
1937
1940
1937

Jahrg.

1935
1934
1933

Jahrg.

1979

Jahrg.

1971
1970

Jahrg.

1963
1963
1962

NLLB Cottbus

MSV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
SV Wacker Mohorn

Cottbus

TuS Dippoldswalde

LG Vetschau

SC Hoyerswerda

LRV NL Hohenbocka

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en

Dresdner Marathon

Verein

RC 1898 Radeberg
SV Laubusch

FLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
ESV Lok Potsdam
Dresden

LTSV Forst 1990
LC Cottbus
Parklaufer Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Verein

SG Niederlehme
NLLB Cottbus
Potsdamer LC
KSV Heidenau
SG Oberlichtenau
NLLB Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Forst

Verein

NLLB Cottbus
SSV Neustadt
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein
LSC GrolRRkoschen

Verein
Dresden
Krauschwitz

Verein
LWV Potsdam

OSC Lobau

52:59
54:48
56:04
57:21
57:52
59:44
1:00:43
1:01:23
1.03:21
1:03:45
1:11:05
1:18:27

Zeit
47:24
48:54
51:14
54:07
54:21
54:24
54:39
57:12
57:28
58:58
59:53

1:01:35
1:22:24

Zeit
51:15
52:16
52:52
55:23
55:28
56:27

1:13:07
1:18:40

Zeit
59:29
1:00:13
1:17:51

Zeit
57:39

Zeit
1:01:56
1:06:10

Zeit
52:21
53:29
58:39

18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18

Punkte
30
27
24

Punkte
18

Punkte
13
12

Punkte
16

15



Altersklasse W 45:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schwarz, Christina

Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Vogel, Sigrid

Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Queilert, Ruth

5,9 km

Altersklasse M 06/11:

I. Name, Vorname
Klotz, Stefan
Kuka, Sebastian
Gorsch, Michael
Schmidtchen, Paul

prownpe T

Altersklasse M 12/13:

Name, Vorname
Gansler, Eric

Kley, Christian
Knothe, Lucas
Beyer, Paul
Schmidtchen, Phillip
Brandt, Robyn

ocourwNnE T

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Name, Vorname
Matschke, Marko
Hitziger, Jonas
Schulze, Stefan
Ladusch, Eric

PwnEe D

Altersklasse M 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Tralles, Robert
2. Olunczek, Axel

Altersklasse M 20:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Wulff, Jens
2. Sulzmann, Thomas

Altersklasse M 30:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Janiszewki, Thomas

Altersklasse M 45:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Kabhle, Friedhelm
2. Halbauer, Rudiger

Jahrg.

1961

Jahrg.

1954

Jahrg.

1951

Jahrg.

1995
1996
1995
1995

Jahrg.

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

Jahrg.

1992
1992
1992
1992

Jahrg.

1990
1990

Jahrg.

1981
1985

Jahrg.

1973

Jahrg.

1958
1959

Verein
Weilwasser

Verein
Fortschritt Pirna

Verein

Verein

SV GroRraschen

LSC GroRRkoschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV GroRraschen

Verein

SV Grofdraschen

LC Cottbus

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV Grofdraschen

SV Groldraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Verein

SV Groldraschen

NLLB Cottbus

SV Grofdraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Verein
TV 1848 Bischofswerda
Skizunft Dresden

Verein
LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein
Frankfurt (Oder)

Verein
Krauschwitz

Zeit
58:38

Zeit
1:02:29

Zeit
1:14:08

Zeit
27:34
31:05
33:02
51:39

Zeit
28:15
28:22
29:21
34:45
37:09
40:57

Zeit
30:15
33:01
33:36
33:44

Zeit
26:20
29:27

Zeit
23:20
38:28

Zeit
28:56

Zeit
32:22
34:31

Punkte
13

Punkte
24

Punkte

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
24
22

Punkte
7

Punkte
17

Punkte



Altersklasse M 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.

1. Toth, Ferenc 1952

Altersklasse M 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.

1. Wenzel, Leonhard 1949

Altersklasse M 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.

1. Hartung, Klaus 1944

Altersklasse M 65:

Altersklasse M 75:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Eckert, Werner 1931
2. Wouschick, Werner 1925

Altersklasse W _06/11:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Ro6hnisch, Laura 1995
2. Potter, Michelle 1997
3. Weichert, Michelle 1998
4. RoB, Svenja 1999
Altersklasse W 12/13:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Melke, Carolin 1993
2.  Kuka, Julia 1994
3. RoR, Lena 1993
4, Lehmann, Luise 1993
5. Forster, Linda 1993
5. Schulz, Saskia 1994
7. Schulze, Lucie 1993
Altersklasse W 14/15:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Mildner, Carolin 1992
2. Fdarll, Constanze 1992
3. Spiegel, Laura 1992
4. Balog, Lisa 1992
5. Balog, Susan 1991
6. Busse, Luise 1992
Altersklasse W 16/17:

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Seidel, Juliane 1990
Altersklasse W 18/19:
Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Rademacher, Anne 1987
2. Worlitz, Jane 1988
3. Strosny, Dominique -
Francoise 1987

Pl. Name, Vorname Jahrg.
1. Werrmann, Giinter 1938
2. Lehnert, Wolfgang 1939
3. Hantschke, Klaus 1939

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Verein
Krauschwitz

Verein
LG Vetschau

Verein
LG Asics Pirna
TuS Dippoldiswalde

Verein
LT Linde 79 Dresden
SBB Dresden

Verein

SV GroRraschen

SV GroRraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf
SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein

SV GroRraschen

LSC GrolRkoschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
SV GroRraschen

SV GroRraschen

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein

VfL Spremberg

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
LC Cottbus

SV GroRraschen

SV GroRraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Verein
SV Groliraschen

Verein
LC Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990

Bautzener LV Rot-Weil} 90

Zeit
34:56

Zeit
36:27

Zeit
42:18

Zeit
26:30
33:00
41:24

Zeit
36:28
51:28

Zeit
32:08
33:10
42:13
42:13

Zeit
30:15
32:42
33:27
34:16
34:45
36:14
37:01

Zeit
26:43
31:54
32:33
33:43
33:45
36:02

Zeit
37:54

Zeit
29:34
31:46

35:03

Punkte
14

Punkte
8

Punkte
12

Punkte
17
16

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27
24



Altersklasse W 20:

Name, Vorname
Skeries, Alexandra
Bartsch, Kerstin
Miiller, Mareen
Hermann, Diana
Brocke, Bianka
Kahle, Maria
Lehmberg, Frances
Rosler, Stefanie

PN swN e T

Altersklasse W 30:

Name, Vorname
Budach, Peggy
Eiselt, Katrin
Reif, Antje
Schopke, Ricarda

ponveE T

Altersklasse W 35:

Name, Vorname
Burkert, Susanne
RoRberger, Yvett
Richter, Kerstin
Lamm, Jana
Otto, Annett
Kuka, Heike
Sieghardt, Doreen
Scheider, Annett
Bohme, Patricia
Tschdpe, Yvonne
Howack, Simone
Loéhmann, Doris

PR
NMhoPXNoU AN T

Altersklasse W 40:

Name, Vorname
Hibner, Gabriele
Jesche, Tatjana
Busse, Sibylle
Rosler, Heike
Kummer, llka
Zillich, Kerstin
Tralles, Carmen
Arnold, Petra
Hitziger, Birgit

wCo~Nou~wNE T

Altersklasse W 45:

Name, Vorname
Nerenz, Diana
Bdse, Sigrid
Haberland, Andrea
Schubert, Sylvia
Mischke, Angelika
Richartz, Eveline
Scheffler, Andrea
Plaskuda, Petra
Miiller, Marlies
Mielke, Berrit
Schwartz, Petra
Kuschela, Marita

e el
MhroOeXPNouawNdE T

Jahrg.

1978
1977
1978
1982
1985
1985
1985
1986

Jahrg.

1976
1976
1973
1975

Jahrg.

1970
1971
1967
1971
1969
1968
1968
1971
1968
1971
1967
1967

Jahrg.

1962
1964
1965
1963
1963
1962
1964
1962
1964

Jahrg.

1960
1958
1961
1961
1958
1957
1958
1960
1957
1960
1958
1958

Verein

BSG Pneumant Fiirstenwalde
LTSV Forst 1990

FLB Cottbus

Spremberg

SV Groldraschen
Krauschwitz

LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
LG Asics Pirna

LG Krauschwitz

SV Wacker Komptendorf

Verein

LC Cottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
SV Groldraschen
LSV Heidenau
TSV Dresden
LSC GroRkoschen
SV Grofdraschen
Skizunft Dresden
LG Kromlau
Skizunft Dresden
SV Wacker Komptendorf
Spremberg

Verein

SSV Planeta Radebeul

SV Wacker Mohorn

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiBwasser
LTSV Forst 1990

LC Cottbus

Dresdner Durchlaufer

TV 1848 Bischofswerda
Dresdner Durchlaufer

NLLB Cottbus

Verein

ESV Lok Potsdam

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiBwasser
NLLB Cottbus

Dresdner Durchlaufer

SV Groldraschen

SV Groldraschen

WeilRwasser

TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
LSG Ehrenberg
Bretnig-Hauswalde

SV Grofdraschen

Spremberg

Zeit
27:38
31:00
32:19
33:08
35:11
36:18
37:14
38:27

Zeit
27:02
29:06
36:44
38:26

Zeit
25:54
26:23
28:08
29:21
29:36
35:32
35:50
36:59
38:40
41:34
42:18
42:28

Zeit
27:46
29:07
29:08
29:13
29:27
29:48
31:19
31:39
32:44

Zeit
28:18
28:52
29:15
31:31
32:13
32:14
32:34
32:58
33:06
35:32
39:25
42:30

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20

19

Punkte
30
27
24
22

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17

Punkte
30
27
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14



Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Niegoth, Marlies
2. Koitzsch, Elke

Altersklasse W 55:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Kriger, Sigrid
2. Bolz, Brigitte

Altersklasse W 60:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Krowitzky, Regina

Altersklasse W 65:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schulz, Rosemarie
2. Otto, Anita

Altersklasse W 70:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Lerche, Ruth

2.5 km

Altersklasse M 06/11:

I. Name, Vorname
Howack, Max
Richter, Vincent
Mettke, Paul

wrh e T

Altersklasse M 12/13:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Kbnothe, Robert
2. Wagner, Jakob

Altersklasse M 14/15:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schneider, Pierre
2. Schneider, Oliver
3.  Weise, Felix

Altersklasse M 35:

PI. Name, Vorname
1. Wende, Mathias

Altersklasse M 75:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Schelzke, Nico

Jahrg.

1953
1953

Jahrg.

1950
1948

Jahrg.

1945

Jahrg.

1941
1939

Jahrg.

1936

Jahrg.

1998
1999
1997

Jahrg.

1994
1993

Jahrg.
1991
1991
1991

Jahrg.
1970

Jahrg.
1919

Verein
Radebeul
Dresden

Verein
MSV Tripoint Frankfurt (Oder)
ESV Lok Potsdam

Verein
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
Turbine Cottbus
NLLB Cottbus

Verein
LTSV Forst 1990

Verein

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Grofraschen

TSG KW Boxberg/WeilBwasser

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser

Verein

Skizunft Dresden

Skizunft Dresden

TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser

Verein

Verein
Krauschwitz

Zeit
32:24
34:19

Zeit
31:59
39:59

Zeit
41:00

Zeit
39:18
45:01

Zeit
39:19

Zeit
13:38
15:53
17:24

Zeit
11:31
11:57

Zeit
10:44
10:45
10:47

Zeit
17:31

Zeit
14:59

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30

Punkte
30
27

Punkte
30

Punkte
21
20
19

Punkte
19
18

Punkte
21
20
19

Punkte

Punkte



Altersklasse W _06/11:

Name, Vorname
Lamm, Anna
Lamm, Eva
Schopke, Eileene
Schopke, Monique
Wende, Teresa
Ladusch, Anne
Kliemann, Luise
Beer, Jasmin
Gunsilius, Anna
10. Schmidt, Emely
11. Bohnig, Neele

12. Rofberger, Janina
13. RoRberger, Isabell

wCo~Nou~wNE T

Altersklasse W 14/15:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Tschope, Manja
2. Famulla, Eva

Altersklasse W 40:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Wagner, Steffi

Altersklasse W 50:

Pl. Name, Vorname
1. Baier, Ulrike

Jahrg.

1995
1997
1997
1997
1999
1997
1997
1998
2000
1998
1997
1998
2000

Jahrg.

1991
1991

Jahrg.

1966

Jahrg.

1956

Verein

LSV Heidenau

LSV Heidenau

SV Wacker Komptendorf

SV Wacker Komptendorf

TSG KW Boxberg/Weillwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/Weilwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiRwasser
TSG KW Boxberg/WeiBwasser
SV Wacker Komptendorf

TSG KW Boxberg/Weiwasser
SV Ddbern

SV Ddébern

SV Ddbern

Verein
Skizunft Dresden
Skizunft Dresden

Verein
TSG KW Boxberg/WeilRwasser

Verein
Radebeul

Zeit
10:49
10:50
12:38
12:40
13:01
13:35
13:44
14:29
14:51
15:01
15:30
15:32
15:40

Zeit
12:17
13:43

Zeit
17:30

Zeit
15:01

Punkte
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9

Punkte
19
18

Punkte

Punkte



